
SIZE CHART
LEGGING W/ POCKET

XS

S

M

L

XL

TOTAL
LENGTH

94,0

95,0

96,0

97,0

98,0

29,0

30,0

31.0

32,0

33,0

36,5

37,5

38,5

39,5

40,5

22,5

23,5

24,5

25,5

26,5

72,0

73,0

74,0

75,0

76,0

18,0 11,0

1/2 WAIST 1/2 HIP AT 20
CM

THIGH INSEAM
POCKET
LENGTH

POCKET
WIDTH

MEASUREMENTS IN CM

18,0 11,0

18,0 11,0

18,0 11,0

18,0 11,0



SIZE CHART
LEGGING BASIC

XS

S

M

L

XL

TOTAL LENGTH

94,0

95,0

96,0

97,0

98,0

29,0

30,0

31.0

32,0

33,0

36,5

37,5

38,5

39,5

40,5

22,5

23,5

24,5

25,5

26,5

72,0

73,0

74,0

75,0

76,0

1/2 WAIST 1/2 HIP AT 20 CM THIGH INSEAM

MEASUREMENTS IN CM



SIZE CHART
SHORT W/ POCKET

XS

S

M

L

XL

TOTAL
LENGTH

44,0

45,0

46,0

47,0

48,0

29,0

30,0

31.0

32,0

33,0

36,5

37,5

38,5

39,5

40,5

22,5

23,5

24,5

25,5

26,5

22,0

23,0

24,0

25,0

26,0

18,0 11,0

1/2 WAIST 1/2 HIP AT 20
CM

THIGH INSEAM
POCKET
LENGTH

POCKET
WIDTH

MEASUREMENTS IN CM

18,0 11,0

18,0 11,0

18,0 11,0

18,0 11,0



SIZE CHART
SHORT BASIC

XS

S

M

L

XL

TOTAL LENGTH

44,0

45,0

46,0

47,0

48,0

29,0

30,0

31.0

32,0

33,0

36,5

37,5

38,5

39,5

40,5

22,5

23,5

24,5

25,5

26,5

22,0

23,0

24,0

25,0

26,0

1/2 WAIST 1/2 HIP AT 20 CM THIGH INSEAM

MEASUREMENTS IN CM



SIZE CHART
SPORT BRA

XS

S

M

L

XL

TOTAL
LENGTH

29,5

30,5

31,5

32,5

33,5

32,5

33,5

34,5

35,5

36,5

27,5

28,5

29,5

30,5

31,5

12,0

13,0

14,0

15,0

16,0

13,0

14,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

1/2 CHEST /
HALF CHEST

1/2 BOTTOM /
HALF BOTTOM BACK HEIGHT SIDE HEIGHT NECKLINE

MEASUREMENTS IN CM

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0



SIZE CHART
SINGLET TANK TOP

XS

S

M

L

XL

TOTAL
LENGTH

50,0

51,0

52,0

53,0

54,0

41,0

42,0

43,0

44,0

45,0

37,0

38,0

39,0

40,0

41,0

43,0

44,0

45,0

46,0

47,0

9,0 18,0

1/2 CHEST /
HALF CHEST

1/2 WAIST /
HALF WAIST BACK HEIGHT SIDE HEIGHT

MEASUREMENTS IN CM

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

1/2 BOTTOM /
HALF BOTTOM

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0



SIZE CHART
T`SHIRT

XS

S

M

L

XL

TOTAL
LENGTH

58,0

59,0

60,0

61,0

62,0

44,0

45,0

46,0

47,0

48,0

45,5

46,5

47,5

48,5

49,5

14,5

15,5

16,5

17,5

18,5

4,0 10,0

1/2 CHEST /
HALF CHEST BACK HEIGHT SIDE HEIGHT

MEASUREMENTS IN CM

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

SLEEVE
LENGTH

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

1/2 BOTTOM /
HALF BOTTOM


