



LEGGING W/ POCKET

	TOTAL LENGTH	1/2 WAIST	1/2 HIP AT 20 CM	THIGH	INSEAM	POCKET LENGTH	POCKET WIDTH
<u>XS</u>	94,0	29,0	36,5	22,5	72,0	18,0	11,0
<u>S</u>	95,0	30,0	37,5	23,5	73,0	18,0	11,0
<u>M</u>	96,0	31.0	38,5	24,5	74,0	18,0	11,0
L	97,0	32,0	39,5	25,5	75,0	18,0	11,0
<u>XL</u>	98,0	33,0	40,5	26,5	76,0	18,0	11,0







LEGGING BASIC

	TOTAL LENGTH	1/2 WAIST	1/2 HIP AT 20 CM	THIGH	INSEAM
<u>XS</u>	94,0	29,0	36,5	22,5	72,0
<u>S</u>	95,0	30,0	37,5	23,5	73,0
<u>M</u>	96,0	31.0	38,5	24,5	74,0
L	97,0	32,0	39,5	25,5	75,0
<u>XL</u>	98,0	33,0	40,5	26,5	76,0





	TOTAL LENGTH	1/2 WAIST	1/2 HIP AT 20 CM	THIGH	INSEAM	POCKET LENGTH	POCKET WIDTH
<u>XS</u>	44,0	29,0	36,5	22,5	22,0	18,0	11,0
<u>S</u>	45,0	30,0	37,5	23,5	23,0	18,0	11,0
<u>M</u>	46,0	31.0	38,5	24,5	24,0	18,0	11,0
L	47,0	32,0	39,5	25,5	25,0	18,0	11,0
<u>XL</u>	48,0	33,0	40,5	26,5	26,0	18,0	11,0





	TOTAL LENGTH	1/2 WAIST	1/2 HIP AT 20 CM	THIGH	INSEAM
<u>XS</u>	44,0	29,0	36,5	22,5	22,0
<u>s</u>	45,0	30,0	37,5	23,5	23,0
<u>M</u>	46,0	31.0	38,5	24,5	24,0
L	47,0	32,0	39,5	25,5	25,0
<u>XL</u>	48,0	33,0	40,5	26,5	26,0

• MEASUREMENTS IN CM





	TOTAL LENGTH	1/2 CHEST / HALF CHEST	1/2 BOTTOM / HALF BOTTOM	BACK HEIGHT	SIDE HEIGHT	NECKLINE
<u>XS</u>	29,5	32,5	27,5	12,0	13,0	17,0
<u>S</u>	30,5	33,5	28,5	13,0	14,0	17,0
<u>M</u>	31,5	34,5	29,5	14,0	15,0	17,0
L	32,5	35,5	30,5	15,0	16,0	17,0
<u>XL</u>	33,5	36,5	31,5	16,0	17,0	17,0

MEASUREMENTS IN CM





SINGLET TANK TOP

	TOTAL LENGTH	1/2 CHEST / HALF CHEST	1/2 WAIST / HALF WAIST	1/2 BOTTOM / HALF BOTTOM	BACK HEIGHT	SIDE HEIGHT
<u>XS</u>	50,0	41,0	37,0	43,0	9,0	18,0
<u>s</u>	51,0	42,0	38,0	44,0	9,0	18,0
<u>M</u>	52,0	43,0	39,0	45,0	9,0	18,0
L	53,0	44,0	40,0	46,0	9,0	18,0
<u>XL</u>	54,0	45,0	41,0	47,0	9,0	18,0

• MEASUREMENTS IN CM





T`SHIRT

	TOTAL LENGTH	1/2 CHEST / HALF CHEST	1/2 BOTTOM / HALF BOTTOM	SLEEVE LENGTH	BACK HEIGHT	SIDE HEIGHT
<u>XS</u>	58,0	44,0	45,5	14,5	4,0	10,0
<u>s</u>	59,0	45,0	46,5	15,5	4,0	10,0
<u>M</u>	60,0	46,0	47,5	16,5	4,0	10,0
L	61,0	47,0	48,5	17,5	4,0	10,0
<u>XL</u>	62,0	48,0	49,5	18,5	4,0	10,0

MEASUREMENTS IN CM